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Nms
CrapTtoBoe
Pentunr

MeCTO

Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr
PenTtuHrosbin nepd 857

Sadvakasova Aruzhan
36

0

0

0

Oukn 2,5

Mecto 33

depepaums KAZ

WpeHT.Homep 0

log poxaeHus 2009

Typ |Bo.| C1.HOM. |NMs Pewnt.|®E[. [Oukn | Pes.

1 (21 -2 ©e3 napsbl 0 0 -0
2 |18 35 |[Shabanbay Ismagul O|KAZ | 3,5 | 4epH. 0
3 18 22 Ramazanov Mansur O|[KAZ 4 - OK
4 |21 -2 6e3 napsbl 0 0 -0
5 |19 - bye - - - -1
6 |16 14  |Kairtas Adilet 1030|/KAZ | 4,5 |6en. 0
7 |18 34 |Orlova Dariya OlKAZ | 2,5 |4epH. 1
8 |16 29  |Zhumabek Anuar O[KAZ | 4,5 |6en.0
9 |16 38 |Boykov llya 0|[KAZ 3 |yYepH. 2
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